Network covered by the Zdwige
application




All the motorways in
Wallonia, but also:

AXxis Km start
Namur
B901 0
N4 68,629
N5 59,438
N90 45,876
N97 22,170
NO8 0
Luxembourg
N4 97,100
N81 2,600
N82 0
N89 0
Brabant Wallon
N25 17,200
N238 0

Km end

1,032
97,100
103,685
61,700
42,500
15,532

179,550
11,649
4
57,113

43,600
9,330

RO Entirely in Wallonia

Axis

Liege
A601
A602
A604

B601
B602

Hainaut
A501

A503
B501
N52
N54
N55
N59
N60
N90
N552
N568
R3
R5
R5a
R9

Km start

22,700

43,500
29,100
7,500

Entirely
Entirely
Entirely
Entirely
Entirely

Entirely
Entirely
Entirely

Entirely
Entirely
Entirely
Entirely

Km end

5,200
5,315
29,828
19,810
51,300
45,876
10,500
10,165



